
Coaches:Owen D. Young
(G) V Soccer (Richfield/ODY)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 19, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Richfield
Springs CSD

Aug 20, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Richfield
Springs CSD

Aug 21, 2019 Wed Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Richfield
Springs CSD

Aug 22, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Richfield
Springs CSD

Aug 23, 2019 Fri Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Richfield
Springs CSD

Aug 26, 2019 Mon Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Richfield
Springs CSD

Aug 27, 2019 Tue Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Richfield
Springs CSD

Aug 28, 2019 Wed Scrimmage @ Fort Plain 10:00
AM Fort Plain HS NL

Aug 29, 2019 Thu Practice N/A 8:00
AM

10:00
AM

Richfield
Springs CSD

Aug 30, 2019 Fri Scrimmage
@ Richfield
Springs
(Richfield/ODY)

11:00
AM

Richfield
Springs CSD NL

Sep 3, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Morris
(Morris/Edmeston)

4:30
PM Morris School L

Sep 5, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Laurens 4:30
PM Laurens School L

Sep 5, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Hamilton 4:30
PM Stadium Field L

Sep 9, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Franklin 4:30
PM Franklin School L

Sep 9, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Canastota 4:30
PM

High School
Soccer Field
(Grass)

NL

Sep 11, 2019 Wed Regular Season Schenevus 4:30
PM

Varsity Soccer
Field L

Sep 13, 2019 Fri Regular Season 
0-10 L Remsen 4:30

PM

Springfield
Community
Center

L

Sep 14, 2019 Sat Regular Season Herkimer 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Herkimer
County CC L

Sep 16, 2019 Mon Regular Season Edmeston
(Morris/Edmeston)

4:30
PM

Richfield
Springs CSD L

Sep 17, 2019 Tue Regular Season Oriskany 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Springfield
Community
Center

L

Sep 18, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Cherry Valley-
Springfield

4:30
PM

Cherry Valley-
Springfield
School

L

Sep 19, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Poland 4:30
PM

6:00
PM Poland J/S HS L

Sep 21, 2019 Sat Regular Season @ Sharon Springs
(SSCS)

2:00
PM TBD L

Sep 23, 2019 Mon Regular Season Hamilton 4:30
PM

Springfield
Community
Center

L



Sep 25, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Stockbridge
Valley

4:30
PM

SVHS Varsity
Soccer Field
(Lower)

NL

Oct 1, 2019 Tue Regular Season Canastota 4:30
PM

Springfield
Community
Center

NL

Oct 1, 2019 Tue Regular Season Gilbertsville-Mount
Upton

4:30
PM

Richfield
Springs CSD L

Oct 2, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Town of Webb
UFSD

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

North Street
Field

Departure Time:
2:15 PM L

Oct 3, 2019 Thu Regular Season Milford 4:30
PM

Richfield
Springs CSD L

Oct 4, 2019 Fri Regular Season @ Brookfield 4:30
PM

Brookfield
Central School

Departure Time:
2:50 PM NL

Oct 5, 2019 Sat Regular Season Sharon Springs
(SSCS)

10:00
AM

Richfield
Springs CSD NL

Oct 7, 2019 Mon Regular Season 
0-9 L @ Remsen 7:00

PM

Herkimer
County
Community
College

L

Oct 9, 2019 Wed Regular Season Worcester 4:30
PM

Richfield
Springs CSD L

Oct 9, 2019 Wed Regular Season @ Oriskany 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Bernie Block
Field @
Walbran
Elementary
Campus

Departure Time:
3:05 PM L

Oct 10, 2019 Thu Regular Season Poland 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Springfield
Community
Center

L

Oct 12, 2019 Sat Regular Season
(TVL Playoffs)

Sharon Springs
(SSCS)

10:00
AM

Richfield
Springs CSD L

Oct 15, 2019 Tue Regular Season Stockbridge Valley 4:30
PM

Richfield
Springs CSD NL

Oct 16, 2019 Wed Regular Season Brookfield 4:30
PM

Springfield
Community
Center

NL

Oct 18, 2019 Fri
Regular Season
(TVL Tournament,
Round 3)

@ TBD TBD TBD L

Oct 19, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(TVL Tournament,
Championship
Game)

@ TBD TBD TBD L

Oct 21, 2019 Mon
Regular Season
(TVL Tournament,
Round 2)

Laurens 4:00
PM

Richfield
Springs CSD L

Oct 22, 2019 Tue Regular Season Town of Webb
UFSD

4:30
PM

Springfield
Community
Center

L
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